
Review
Year

Acad Prog Start
(expected)

Start (actual) Completed
(expected)

Completed
(actual)

Rating: Review
Progress
 

Progress
rating date

Rating: Standard of
Review

Review
complete?

Review Type Status comment

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

BBS

BCS

GCPA

GDBUS

GDCMP

GDPA

MBUS

MCOMP

PGDBS

PGDCG

BHSMI

BCE

BPSA

GDCE

GDDES

MCP

PGCCP

PGDCP

NZDB5

28/02/2019

28/02/2019

28/02/2019

28/02/2019

28/02/2019

28/02/2019

1/07/2019

1/07/2019

1/07/2019

1/07/2019

1/07/2019

1/01/2020

28/02/2019

1/01/2020

28/02/2019

1/01/2020

1/01/2020

1/01/2020

 

28/02/2019

28/02/2019

28/02/2019

28/02/2019

28/02/2019

28/02/2019

1/07/2019

1/07/2019

1/07/2019

1/07/2019

1/01/2020

1/01/2020

28/02/2019

1/01/2020

28/02/2019

1/01/2020

1/01/2020

1/01/2020

 

28/02/2019

18/12/2020

28/02/2019

28/02/2019

1/12/2019

28/02/2019

30/11/2019

30/11/2020

30/11/2019

30/11/2020

15/11/2020

18/12/2020

18/12/2020

18/12/2020

17/12/2020

18/12/2020

18/12/2020

18/12/2020

 

28/02/2019

18/12/2020

28/02/2019

28/02/2019

1/12/2019

28/02/2019

30/11/2019

30/11/2020

30/11/2019

30/11/2020

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Marginal

Poor

Poor

Poor

Poor

Poor

Poor

Poor

Prior to rating
implementation

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

 

Pre-rating
introduction
Pre-rating
introduction
Pre-rating
introduction
Pre-rating
introduction
Pre-rating
introduction
Pre-rating
introduction
Pre-rating
introduction
Pre-rating
introduction
Pre-rating
introduction
Pre-rating
introduction
Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

Special Review

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

20210218: APM advised PR will be completed and submitted to PAQC. Semester 2, 2020 -Writing in
conjuction with Monitoring report
20210218: Discussion with APM: the Masters is the first to be completed by next PAQC & the others will
follow 20201030 PR will be completed in conjunction with Prog. Development. Delayed due to Covid-19 (was
to be completed 20190731). Revised in consultation with HOS to 
20201222 on 20200729. Sem 2 2019: further engagement with graduates & stakeholders necessary.
Upcoming monitoring visit being incorporated 
20210218: PR carried over to 2021. Meeting scheduled 20210226 for programme review timeline discussion,
20201030: PR will be completed in conjunction with Prog. Development. Delayed due to Covid-19 (was to be
completed 20190719). Deadline for completion revised in consultation with HOS to 20201220 on 20200709
 20210218: Discussion with APM the Masters is the first to be completed by next PAQC & the others will
follow
20210218: Discussion with APM: the Masters is the first to be completed by next PAQC & the others will
follow 20201030: PR will be completed in conjunction with Prog. Development. Delayed due to Covid-19
(was to be completed 20190731. Revised in consultation with HOS to 20201222 on 210729
20210218: More information needed. 
20201030: PR will be completed in conjunction with Prog. Development. Delayed due to Covid-19 (was to be
completed 20190731. Revised in consultation with HOS to 20201222 .  
20210218: the Masters is the first to be completed by next PAQC & the others will follow More information
needed. 20201030: PR will be completed in conjunction with Prog. Development. Delayed due to Covid-19
(was to be completed 20190931). Revised in consultation with HOS to 20201222 from 20190723. Sem 2 2019:
further engagement with graduates & stakeholders necessary. Upcoming monitoring visit being
incorporated.
20210218: the Masters is the first to be completed by next PAQC & the others will follow 20201030: PR will
be completed in conjunction with Prog. Development. Delayed due to 
Covid-19 (was to be completed 20190931). Revised in consultation with HOS to 20201222 from 20190723.
Sem 2 2019: further engagement with graduates & stakeholders necessary. Upcoming monitoring visit being
incorporated.
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Year

Acad Prog Start
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Start (actual) Completed
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Completed
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Rating: Review
Progress
 

Progress
rating date

Rating: Standard of
Review

Review
complete?

Review Type Status comment

2020

2020

2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

BETMG

BTECE

MDESN
BAS

BASCI

BAT

BLA

BSP

MARCH
MARCP

MLA

BASHB

BHSD

BIC

BSocP

BSPT

DCOMP

MIC

MOST

28/02/2020

1/02/2021

 
1/07/2020

4/09/2020

28/02/2020

28/02/2020

1/07/2020

28/02/2020
1/07/2020

28/02/2020

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28/02/2020

1/02/2021

 
1/07/2020

4/09/2020

28/02/2020

28/02/2020

1/07/2020

28/02/2020
1/07/2020

28/02/2020

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

31/12/2020

 

 
1/01/2021

30/11/2020

18/12/2020

30/11/2020

31/12/2020

30/11/2020
30/11/2020

30/11/2020

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

18/12/2020

 

 

30/11/2020
30/11/2020

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Excellent

Not yet rated

Not yet rated
Poor

Poor

Poor

Poor

Poor

Poor
Poor

Poor

Review not required -
expiring programme
Review not required -
expiring programme
Review not required -
expiring programme
Review not required -
expiring programme
Review not required -
expiring programme
Review not required -
expiring programme
Review not required -
expiring programme
Review not required -
expiring programme

2/03/2021

 

 
2/03/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021
2/03/2021

2/01/2021

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated
Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated
Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

Not yet rated

True

False

False
False

False

False

False

False

False
False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review
5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review

5 Year Review
5 Year Review

5 Year Review

Expiring - Not Required

Expiring - Not Required

Expiring - Not Required

5 Year Review

Expiring - Not Required

Expiring - Not Required

Expiring - Not Required

Expiring - Not Required

20210302 Outcome of national review led to courses being aligned between BETMG & NZCD. Completed
late 2020. Review report to be tabled at next PAQC meeting. 2020: Reviewed by BEngTech Group in 2019.
Internal review progressing well.
20210218: Degree being rewritten; stakeholder feedback occurring; review is simultaneous; reaccreditation
by 2022
20210218: the Masters is the first to be completed by next PAQC & the others will follow
20210212: Expected date for delivery PAQC Oct 2021 following accreditation 20201111 email to HOS for
update on all programmes further to discussion at the 20200917 PAQC. Prog Review moved to align with
accreditation scheduled 2021. Confirmed by APM 29/7 2020 (was Nov 20)
20210218: No response yet from APM 20210212: APM emailed for update. No response. 20200904 Monitor's
visit completed./PR combined.
20210212: Emailed APM for update on progress. No response 20201112 email to APM asking for quick
updated. 20200911 Document provided to team to prepare for Prog. Rev. 20200909 - APM advised date for
completion is 20201218. 20200917 Planning hui with APM.
20210226: Expected date Oct PAQC TBC 20201111: email to HOS for update on all programmes further to
discussion at PAQC (20200917). 202008 Suggestion to attach Prog Rev to monitoring visit. Waiting for final
date from Monitor. 20210301: Monitoring date for 2021 not yet confirmed
20210216: APM advised draft template will be completed by 20210226 & advisory cttee will be meeting
shortly to add further comments 20201101 Discussion with APM who is preparing for EER. 20200908 - info
and template provided & initial conversation with APM regarding review. Further planning to occur through
September.
20210212: Expected date Oct PAQC TBC
20210212: Expected date for delivery PAQC Oct 2021 following accreditation 20201111 email to HOS for
update on all programmes further to discussion at the 20200917 PAQC.Moved to align with accreditation
scheduled 2021. Confirmed by APM 29/7 2020 (was Nov 20)
20210212: Expected date for delivery PAQC Oct 2021 following accreditation 20201111 email to HOS for
update on all programmes further to discussion at the 20200917 PAQC. PAQC requested finite date for Prog
Review. If accreditation NOT occurring in first half of 2021, then will be attach Prog Rev to monitoring visit.
Waiting for final date from Monitor
Expiring

Expiring

 Expiring - Review not required

20210218: Draft template to be sent for feedback to TKK by 20210226.

Expiring

Expiring

 Expiring - Review not required

 Expiring - Review not required
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Review
complete?
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2021
2021

BNURS
BN

28/02/2021
 

31/12/2021
 

31/05/2021
 

 
 

Excellent
Review not required -
expiring programme

2/03/2021
 

Not yet rated
Not yet rated

False
False

Graduating Year Review
5 Year Review

20210225 Due date noted; APM informed. & making preparations
20210218: PR not required - Old programme
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Programme Review Rubric 20210301

Progress of the Programme review is… Standard of Review is… Review outcome summary (brief 

description)

Excellent

Programme review starts in time to complete by 

deadline deadline                    

AND

There is a clear plan for the review with specified 

milestones                                      

 AND

Review remains on track                              

AND 

Engagement with stakeholders, including iwi, has 

been well documented in a Consultation Log

The Review is completed on time with a summary 

report provided to PAQC (and relevant others)                  

                                                                        

AND

There is a clear succinct report on the review with clear 

next steps outlined in an action plan

No change recommended

Minor change recommended

Major change recommended

Closure of programme recommended

Good

Programme review starts in time to complete by 

deadline                                    

AND

There is a clear plan for the review with milestones      

AND

Review remains mostly on track        

AND

Engagement with stakeholders is generally positive 

and well evidenced, but with some gaps

The Review is completed on time with a summary 

report provided to PAQC (and relevant others)                  

 AND

Engagement with stakeholders has been sufficient and 

appropriate, but some room for improvement                   

 AND 

There is a report on the review with actions

Marginal

Programme review has/was not started in time to 

complete by the deadline

AND/OR

There is no clear plan for the review with milestones

AND/OR

Review is off track, but recoverable to some extent. 

AND/OR                                              

Engagement (inluding evidence) with Stakeholders is 

insufficient 

HOS Advised

The Review has not been completed on time                      

AND/OR

A summary report has not been provided to PAQC (and 

relevant others) in a timely manner                                      

AND/OR

Engagement with stakeholders has been weak, with 

poor evidence to support the review.                                   

AND/OR

The report does not provide solutions/next step

HOS Advised

Poor

Programme review is significantly behind schedule 

(starting after it should have been completed)

AND/OR

Programme review progress is significantly impacted

AND/OR

Programme review will not be completed by planned 

completion date

AND/OR

There has been little engagement with stakeholders

HOS Advised

The Review has significantly missed its completion date.

Or

No summary report has been provided to PAQC (and 

relevant others)

Or

Engagement with stakeholders has been insufficient. 

HOS Advised

Not applicable

Pre‐introduction of revised rating approach

In progress to PAQC
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