Proa	ramme	Review				SCH00L		PAQC	Pro	g	Review Year					SharePoint L	List
Update		3/3/202	21			All	~	All	✓ All	~	2019	2020	2021	2022	2024		
·	Acad Prog	Start (expected)	Start (actual)	Completed (expected)	Completed (actual)	Rating: Review Progress	Progress rating date	Rating: Standard of Review	Review complete?	Review Type	Status comment					Rating Guic	de
2019	BBS	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	Excellent		Pre-rating introduction	True	5 Year Review	Complete						
2019	BCS	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	18/12/2020	18/12/2020	Excellent		Pre-rating introduction	True	5 Year Review	Complete						
2019	GCPA	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	Excellent		Pre-rating introduction	True	5 Year Review	Complete						
2019	GDBUS	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	Excellent		Pre-rating introduction	True	5 Year Review	Complete						
2019	GDCMP	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	1/12/2019	1/12/2019	Excellent		Pre-rating introduction	True	5 Year Review	Complete						
2019	GDPA	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	Excellent		Pre-rating introduction	True	5 Year Review	Complete						
2019	MBUS	1/07/2019	1/07/2019	30/11/2019	30/11/2019	Excellent		Pre-rating introduction	True	5 Year Review	Complete						
2019	MCOMP	1/07/2019	1/07/2019	30/11/2020	30/11/2020	Excellent		Pre-rating introduction	True	5 Year Review	Complete						
2019	PGDBS	1/07/2019	1/07/2019	30/11/2019	30/11/2019	Excellent		Pre-rating introduction	True	5 Year Review	Complete						
2019	PGDCG	1/07/2019	1/07/2019	30/11/2020	30/11/2020	Excellent		Pre-rating introduction	True	5 Year Review	Complete						
2019	BHSMI	1/07/2019	1/01/2020	15/11/2020		Marginal	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210218: APM advi		_	eted and sul	omitted to PA	AQC. Semester 2, 20	020 -Writing in
2019	BCE	1/01/2020	1/01/2020	18/12/2020		Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210218: Discussion follow 20201030 PR to be completed 201 20201222 on 202007 Upcoming monitoring	will be con 190731). Re 729. Sem 2	npleted in ce evised in co 2019: furth	conjunction nsultation v er engager	with Prog. Devith HOS to	evelopment. Delaye	ed due to Covid-19 (was
2019	BPSA	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	18/12/2020		Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210218: PR carried 20201030: PR will be	d over to 20 completed	021. Meetir d in conjun	ng schedule ction with P	rog. Develop	ment. Delayed due	iew timeline discussion, e to Covid-19 (was to be 20201220 on 20200709
2019	GDCE	1/01/2020	1/01/2020	18/12/2020		Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review							
2019	GDDES	28/02/2019	28/02/2019	17/12/2020		Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210218: Discussion follow 20201030: PR (was to be complete	will be cor	mpleted in	conjunction	with Prog. D	evelopment. Delay	ved due to Covid-19
2019	MCP	1/01/2020	1/01/2020	18/12/2020		Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210218: More info	ormation ne completed	eeded. d in conjun	ction with P	rog. Develop	ment. Delayed due	e to Covid-19 (was to be
2019	PGCCP	1/01/2020	1/01/2020	18/12/2020		Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	needed. 20201030: F	PR will be cod 2019093	completed in 1). Revised	n conjunction in consultat	on with Prog. tion with HOS	Development. Dela S to 20201222 from	llow More information ayed due to Covid-19 n 20190723. Sem 2 2019: y visit being
2019	PGDCP	1/01/2020	1/01/2020	18/12/2020		Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210218: the Maste be completed in con Covid-19 (was to be	njunction w completed	rith Prog. De d 20190931)	evelopment). Revised in	. Delayed due consultation	e to n with HOS to 2020	llow 20201030: PR will 1222 from 20190723. g monitoring visit being
2019	NZDB5					Prior to rating implementation		Not yet rated	False	Special Review							

Prog	ramme	Review				SCH00L		PAQC	Pro	og R	Review Year SharePoint List
Update		3/3/202				All	~	All	✓ All	I ~	2019 2020 2021 2022 2024 Rating Guide
Review Year	Acad Prog	Start (expected)	Start (actual)	Completed (expected)	Completed (actual)	Rating: Review Progress	Progress rating date	Rating: Standard of Review	Review complete?	Review Type	Status comment
2020	BETMG	28/02/2020	28/02/2020	31/12/2020		Excellent	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	True	5 Year Review	20210302 Outcome of national review led to courses being aligned between BETMG & NZCD. Completed late 2020. Review report to be tabled at next PAQC meeting. 2020: Reviewed by BEngTech Group in 2019. Internal review progressing well.
2020	BTECE	1/02/2021	1/02/2021			Not yet rated		Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210218: Degree being rewritten; stakeholder feedback occurring; review is simultaneous; reaccreditation by 2022
2020	MDESN					Not yet rated		Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210218: the Masters is the first to be completed by next PAQC & the others will follow
2020	BAS	1/07/2020	1/07/2020	1/01/2021		Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210212: Expected date for delivery PAQC Oct 2021 following accreditation 20201111 email to HOS for update on all programmes further to discussion at the 20200917 PAQC. Prog Review moved to align with accreditation scheduled 2021. Confirmed by APM 29/7 2020 (was Nov 20)
2020	BASCI	4/09/2020	4/09/2020	30/11/2020		Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210218: No response yet from APM 20210212: APM emailed for update. No response. 20200904 Monitor's visit completed./PR combined.
2020	BAT	28/02/2020	28/02/2020	18/12/2020	18/12/2020	Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210212: Emailed APM for update on progress. No response 20201112 email to APM asking for quick updated. 20200911 Document provided to team to prepare for Prog. Rev. 20200909 - APM advised date for completion is 20201218. 20200917 Planning hui with APM.
2020	BLA	28/02/2020	28/02/2020	30/11/2020		Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210226: Expected date Oct PAQC TBC 20201111: email to HOS for update on all programmes further to discussion at PAQC (20200917). 202008 Suggestion to attach Prog Rev to monitoring visit. Waiting for final date from Monitor. 20210301: Monitoring date for 2021 not yet confirmed
2020	BSP	1/07/2020	1/07/2020	31/12/2020		Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210216: APM advised draft template will be completed by 20210226 & advisory cttee will be meeting shortly to add further comments 20201101 Discussion with APM who is preparing for EER. 20200908 - info and template provided & initial conversation with APM regarding review. Further planning to occur through September.
2020	MARCH	28/02/2020	28/02/2020	30/11/2020	30/11/2020	Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210212: Expected date Oct PAQC TBC
2020	MARCP	1/07/2020	1/07/2020	30/11/2020	30/11/2020	Poor	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210212: Expected date for delivery PAQC Oct 2021 following accreditation 20201111 email to HOS for update on all programmes further to discussion at the 20200917 PAQC. Moved to align with accreditation scheduled 2021. Confirmed by APM 29/7 2020 (was Nov 20)
2020	MLA	28/02/2020	28/02/2020	30/11/2020		Poor	2/01/2021	Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210212: Expected date for delivery PAQC Oct 2021 following accreditation 20201111 email to HOS for update on all programmes further to discussion at the 20200917 PAQC. PAQC requested finite date for Prog Review. If accreditation NOT occurring in first half of 2021, then will be attach Prog Rev to monitoring visit. Waiting for final date from Monitor
2020	BASHB					Review not required - expiring programme		Not yet rated	False	Expiring - Not Required	
2020	BHSD					Review not required - expiring programme		Not yet rated	False	Expiring - Not Required	Expiring
2020	BIC					Review not required - expiring programme		Not yet rated	False	Expiring - Not Required	Expiring - Review not required
2020	BSocP					Review not required - expiring programme		Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210218: Draft template to be sent for feedback to TKK by 20210226.
2020	BSPT					Review not required - expiring programme		Not yet rated	False	Expiring - Not Required	Expiring
2020	DCOMP					Review not required - expiring programme		Not yet rated	False	Expiring - Not Required	Expiring
2020	MIC					Review not required - expiring programme		Not yet rated	False	Expiring - Not Required	Expiring - Review not required
2020	MOST					Review not required - expiring programme		Not yet rated	False	Expiring - Not Required	Expiring - Review not required

Programme Review						SCH00L		PAQC P		og	Review Year				SharePoint List	SharePoint List	
	Updated 3/3/2021					All	~	All			2019 2020 2021			2022 2024		Rating Guide	
Review Year	Acad Prog	Start (expected)	Start (actual)	Completed (expected)	Completed (actual)	Rating: Review Progress	Progress rating date	Rating: Standard of Review	Review complete?	Review Type	Status con	nment					
2021	BNURS	28/02/2021	31/12/2021	31/05/2021		Excellent	2/03/2021	Not yet rated	False	Graduating Year Revie	w 20210225	Due date n	oted; APM i	nformed. &	. making pre _l	parations	
2021	BN					Review not required - expiring programme		Not yet rated	False	5 Year Review	20210218:	PR not req	uired - Old	programme	9		

Programme Review Rubric 20210301			
	Progress of the Programme review is	Standard of Review is	Review outcome summary (brief description)
	Programme review starts in time to complete by deadline deadline AND There is a clear plan for the review with specified milestones AND	The Review is completed on time with a summary report provided to PAQC (and relevant others) AND There is a clear succinct report on the review with clear next steps outlined in an action plan	
Excellent	Review remains on track AND Engagement with stakeholders, including iwi, has been well documented in a Consultation Log		No change recommended Minor change recommended Major change recommended Closure of programme recommended
	Programme review starts in time to complete by deadline AND There is a clear plan for the review with milestones AND Review remains mostly on track AND Engagement with stakeholders is generally positive and well evidenced, but with some gaps	The Review is completed on time with a summary report provided to PAQC (and relevant others) AND Engagement with stakeholders has been sufficient and appropriate, but some room for improvement AND There is a report on the review with actions	
Good			
	Programme review has/was not started in time to complete by the deadline AND/OR There is no clear plan for the review with milestones AND/OR Review is off track, but recoverable to some extent. AND/OR Engagement (inluding evidence) with Stakeholders is insufficient	The Review has not been completed on time AND/OR A summary report has not been provided to PAQC (and relevant others) in a timely manner AND/OR Engagement with stakeholders has been weak, with poor evidence to support the review. AND/OR The report does not provide solutions/next step	
Marginal	HOS Advised	HOS Advised	
	Programme review is significantly behind schedule (starting after it should have been completed) AND/OR Programme review progress is significantly impacted AND/OR Programme review will not be completed by planned completion date AND/OR	The Review has significantly missed its completion date. Or No summary report has been provided to PAQC (and relevant others) Or Engagement with stakeholders has been insufficient.	
Poor	There has been little engagement with stakeholders HOS Advised	HOS Advised	
Not applicable	nos Auviseu		
Pre-introduction of revised rating approach In progress to PAQC			